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Smith, f7m G i :76t)

5-766
;,7-70

Tallraan, Ernest W & Ada
Guasch, Evariste &

Eusebia
Weill, Vernon. L & Bella
Rising, Blanche M -

Farros, Harry A
^^ield, Marie L
Frary, Annie

; v
Macouil lard, Louis ?;'V

Quigley, Agnes C !

^felsh, Anna L & 2 a

Urban, William & Victoria
McHugh, Peter J & 1
Blumberg, Chas & M
Porterfield, Maud E & 2
V/ilbur, I I & Virginia

Bargioni,: Fred, CL & Mary
Cutler, Gertrude R
Glafke, Bertha E
Dupuis, Charlotte L
Miedema, Johannes &

Mary E
Cruse.,\ George M & Amy
Cody, V F & Marie
Jr.'ellman, Bertha
Caliboch, OlLve Francesic
Kcv.'nelo.. 3es^.\e R
Gr.r..'e'o'':, KeiUt & Inez
Munr.er^ I,' & Gertrude
Keen.an, James I
Russo, Mary S
Colomba, Angelo & Pia
Solomon, Wm & Bernice
Dadacaredes, Panagiolis A

k Anna. ?
Lucas, Donald B & Aileen D
Kessel., ''A'illiam P
Ingrahum, Evolyn J
Sichenbaum, Eugene &

Audrey
Dulik, G & Mary

776^
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782-84
788
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834-36
V
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16a
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14 c
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30e
30d
30c
30b
30a
30
29
28
27
25,26
24
23
22a
22
21a
21
20a

Pegel, Blanche
Ashe r, Wm & Gladys
Weaterfeld, Chas A «

Charlotte k
Bloch, Eda R
Harrell, Dorothy E
Hart, Edward M & Claru L
Centner, Ernst

Goldman, Geo & Alice
Hirsch. Samuel & Eva
Deckert, Emilie L & 1

Panitz, Geo L & Charlotte
Bernstein, Markus
Celoni, Almando I

Jacobs, T k Tillie
Marchi, Eugene L & 3
Boyd,F & Mary
Bottcher, Richard
Cross, Jno A & Emma F
Spears, E J & Bertha
Smith, C B & Mabel
Smith, C C & Flora
Kotlaroff, S P&Valentina
Wegman, W
Dapra, Joseph

Golden Gate Park

#1715

Nott, H E & Hilda
Ginochio, H C & Blanche
Ebner, Isabelle C
Peter, Jessie & Mabel
Gavin, Margaret M
Hain, Leona L
Mohler, Thomas & Mary
Currie, Robt & Elsie
Charmak, Louis & Gladys
Wyne, P S- & Irma B
Pasch, Raymond
(D.V.A. Contract)
Mayer, Joseph & Qnmy
Warren, E R & Alma D
Dinneen, Daniel
Onoreto, Grace
Fagin, A J & Helen
Pagano, J B & Grace
Michol, Varley A

.

(D.V.A. Contract)
Bel lew, Mary
Thanos, Chris & Anna

Martin, Rose & 1
Swartzburg, Chas J &

Marian
Doye, Michael & Zineida A
Anderson, V G & Dorothy
Hays, John W & Lee
Lane, Marian A •

Grupe, Alice Y
Mcintosh, Wm & Helen
Falconer, Donald
Irving, H & Marian
Lov;e, Helen M

1200 43
1210 42
1214 41a
1218 41
V 40
1226 39
1230 38
1234 37b
1238 37a
1242 37
1246 36
1250 . 35
1254 34
1258 33
1262-64 31
1270 30
1274 29
1278 27
1282 26
1288 25
1296 24a

Schulz,_ C J & Daisy
Van Peit, C & Mary
Falk, Edward & Florence
Moir, Frances L
Keeley, May E
Simon;, Constant G
Sinclair, Ellen
A bias Realty Co

ir II II

;fest, A E & Elizabeth A
Bach, Albert J & Ethel
Grimes, M Jr & Nellie
Solloway, W J & Ruth
Sessarego, J & Georgia
Ferguson, Isabel

1

Dov'„-3r, L H ii Florence
T'3:''iano, Salvator 0
Dyer, H E & Ethel
slater, J W & Dorothy
Brady, Alice B & J R

1306
1312

1316
1322
1326
1330
V
1338

1342
1346
1350
1354
1358
1362
1366
1370
1374
1378

1406
1408
1412

1416

1420

#1790

16a
16

15
14
13
12a
12
lib

11a
11
9g
9f
9e
9a
lOr
lOq
lOp
lOL

#1818

40
39
38

37

36

State Bldg Suipply Equip Co
Matthews, Richard &

Gwendolyn
Goldstein, Carlton H&lffl

Krieger, Lee & Betty
Feeney, Thos J & Nora A
Johnson, A S & Edith
<^illiam, Willie k Anna
Metzner, Philip R &

Gertrude
Muzio, Achille J & Rosi
Dunleavy, R J & Lena
Brady, Joe M k Katherine
Russ, Jos M & M R
Reid, Sarah L
Fitch, August E & Florence
Fitzgerald, W R k Anita
Todd, Ellis & Jean
Neumarket, Emil & Oleta
Steven, L G & Gladys

Johnson, vilbur M k Annie
Weled, Irving & 3
Gigandet, Francis V k

Bernice E
Butler, Joharie J &

Blanche A
Dine en, Mary E
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